FLORIDA

	Stephen Pennypacker, CA
	Stephen_Pennypacker@dcf.state.fl.us 
	850-922-0743
	850-487-4337

	Laura Kirksey, DCA 

GA cases
	Laura_Kirksey@dcf.state.fl.us 

	850-922-6339
	850-487-4337

	Kevin Askew,        ICPC Specialist
AR, KS, LA, MS, MT, NE, OH, OK, TX, WY cases
	Kevin_Askew@dcf.state.fl.us 

	850-921-6995
	850-487-4337

	Sandy Erickson,     ICPC Specialist
CT, D.C., DE, MA, MD, ME, NH, PA, RI, VT cases  
	Sandy_Erickson@dcf.state.fl.us 

	850-922-6176
	850-487-4337

	Caryl Jefferson,     ICPC Specialist
IA, ID, IL, IN, MI, MN, MO, ND, OR, SD, WA, WI cases
	Caryl_Jefferson@dcf.state.fl.us 

	850-414-7780
	850-487-4337

	Lena Moye,           ICPC Specialist
Al, NJ & NY cases
	Lena_Moye@dcf.state.fl.us 
	850-922-6386
	850-487-4337

	Shirley Hodge,      ICPC Specialist
KY, NC, SC, TN, VA, WV cases
	Shirley_Hodge@dcf.state.fl.us 

	850-922-8893
	850-487-4337

	Angie Stackhouse,      ICPC Specialist
AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, NM, NV, UT, VI cases 
	Angie_Stackhouse@dcf.state.fl.us


	850-922-4551
	850-487-4337


